£
e
-
a
o)
<
wn
=
o
o
S
=
£
S
S
3
3
3




Namibia Craft Shop Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Jewellery & ACCESSONI@S ........oooviiiiiiiii s 2



Namibia Craft Shop

JEWELLERY & ACCESSORIES

RHINO KIDS PENDANT SILVER

SAVE AFRICA'S UNICORN RHINO Silver Pendant and Chain for Kids
- Silver
: 1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0020 S

Price: N$910.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

RHINO KIDS PENDANT GOLD

SAVE AFRICA'S UNICORN RHINO Gold Stud Earrings for Kids
Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box

Gold

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0020 G

Price: N$1,030.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

MY SIMBA KIDS STUDS SILVER

VT N My Silver Simba King of the Jungle Stud Earrings for kids
) Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 % 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0019S

Price: N$560.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/rhino-kids-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Rhino+Kids+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/rhino-kids-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Rhino+Kids+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/my-simba-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=My+Simba+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

MY SIMBA KIDS STUDS GOLD

Valy =N My Gold Simba King of the Jungle Stud Earrings for kids
i — - Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box
T 3 Gold

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0019G

Price: N$605.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

RHINO KIDS STUDS SILVER

SAVE AFRICA'S UNICORN RHINO Silver Stud Earrings for Kids
Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0020S

Price: N$520.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

RHINO KIDS STUDS GOLD

= F——— SAVE AFRICA'S UNICORN RHINO Golden Stud Earrings for Kids
- u Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0020G

Price: N$560.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BABY GIRAFFE KIDS STUDS SILVER

Adorable! Baby Giraffe Silver Stud Earrings for Kids
Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

- Silver

v ' 30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0021S

Price: N$595.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

A d aig
iy {( %



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/my-simba-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=My+Simba+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/rhino-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Rhino+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/rhino-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Rhino+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baby-giraffe-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Baby+Giraffe+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

BABY GIRAFFE KIDS STUDS GOLD

v - Adorable! Baby Giraffe Golden Stud Earrings for Kids
4 ‘ Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
okt - Gold
b 30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0021G

Price: N$645.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

FUN ELEPHANT KIDS STUDS SILVER

Fun and Colorful Silver Elephant Stud Earrings for Kids
Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0022S

Price: N$1,050.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

FUN ELEPHANT KIDS STUDS GOLD

Fun and Colorful Gold Elephant Stud Earrings for Kids
L - Gold
- - 1750x25x705mm in Box

Gold

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0022G

Price: N$1,160.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

CHARMING MONKEY KIDS PENDANT SILVER

, Charming Silver Monkey Face Pendant and Chain for Kids
¢ Silver
. . 1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0016S

Price: N$1,055.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baby-giraffe-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Baby+Giraffe+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/fun-elephant-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Fun+Elephant+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/fun-elephant-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Fun+Elephant+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/charming-monkey-kids-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Charming+Monkey+Kids+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

CHARMING MONKEY KIDS PENDANT GOLD

- = Charming Gold Monkey Face Pendant and Chain for Kids
Gold

® @ 1750x25x705mm in Box

£ Gold

30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0016G

Price: N$1,180.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

_— SPARKLING PAW PRINT KIDS PENDANT SILVER

Sparkling Silver Paw Print Kids Pendant and Chain for Kids
1 e Silver
N R \ ) 'l’-/ 1750x25x705mm in Box
\L ( “l}x Silver
30gr

Ve _;.. i (“"ﬁ'f.{f—] Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0018S
Price: N$940.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

—_—— SPARKLING PAW PRINT KIDS PENDANT GOLD

o Sparkling Gold Paw Print Kids Pendant and Chain for Kids
o G Gold

AR A SRt 1750x25x705mm in Box

oY (2s) - Gold
v gt P e 30gr
Nt Lo B P Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0018G

Price: N$1,070.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

— MY SIMBA PENDANT SILVER

My Silver Simba King of the Jungle Pendant and Chain for Kids
— Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0019S

Price: N$935.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/charming-monkey-kids-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Charming+Monkey+Kids+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-paw-print-kids-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Sparkling+Paw+Print+Kids+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-paw-print-kids-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Sparkling+Paw+Print+Kids+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/my-simba-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=My+Simba+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

MY SIMBA PENDANT GOLD
-
) . My Gold Simba King of the Jungle Pendant and Chain for Kids

— Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box
- Gold

30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm

SKU: SBP0019G
Price: N$1,075.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

FUN ELEPHANT PENDANT SILVER

Fun and Colorful Silver Elephant Pendant for Kids
Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0022S

Price: N$1,305.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

FUN ELEPHANT PENDANT GOLD

Fun and Colorful Gold Elephant Pendant for Kids
Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box

Gold

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0022G

Price: N$1,470.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

- PRETTY IN PINK ELEPHANT KIDS PENDANT SILVER

i, Super Sweet! Silver Elephant with Pink detail Pendant and Chain for Kids
LR N Silver
: 1750x25x705mm in Box
= Silver
= 30gr
2 Weight 0.06 kg
= i Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0015S

Price: N$1,080.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/my-simba-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=My+Simba+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/fun-elephant-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Fun+Elephant+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/fun-elephant-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Fun+Elephant+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pretty-in-pink-elephant-kids-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pretty+in+Pink+Elephant+Kids+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

- PRETTY IN PINK ELEPHANT KIDS PENDANT GOLD

A Super Sweet! Golden Elephant with Pink detail Pendant and Chain for Kids
. -~ Gold
/ 1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
— 30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

= Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0015G
Price: N$1,250.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

v BABY GIRAFFE KIDS PENDANT SILVER

- Adorable! Baby Giraffe Silver Pendant and Chain for Kids
e Silver
= 1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0021S

Price: N$860.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

ol
9,
Wi

- BABY GIRAFFE KIDS PENDANT GOLD

o Adorable! Baby Giraffe Gold Pendant and Chain for Kids
. Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr
o o

~r Y Weight 0.06 kg
f Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0021G
Price: N$980.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SOUTHERN CROSS STUDS SILVER

‘I | Southern Cross Silver Stud Earrings
’ v LR ‘d Silver
T 1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
i 30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0001S

Price: N$810.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pretty-in-pink-elephant-kids-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pretty+in+Pink+Elephant+Kids+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baby-giraffe-kids-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Baby+Giraffe+Kids+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baby-giraffe-kids-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Baby+Giraffe+Kids+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/southern-cross-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Southern+Cross+studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

SOUTHERN CROSS STUDS GOLD

f Southern Cross Gold Stud Earrings
i o] § : { ot Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
. : Gold
- % 30gr
et ten: Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05 cm
SKU: SBE0001G

Price: N$955.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

ORIGAMI ELEPHANT STUDS SILVER

Modern whole Origami Elephant Silver Stud Earrings
= i Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm

SKU: SBE0006S

Price: N$730.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

ORIGAMI ELEPHANT STUDS GOLD

Modern whole Origami Elephant Gold Stud Earrings
s P Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box

Gold

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0006G

Price: N$805.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

GIRAFFE STUDS SILVER

Origami Giraffe Silver Stud Earrings
Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

30gr

Weight 0.
Dimensions 17.
SKU: SBE0009S

Price: N$870.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

X 2.5 x 7.05cm



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/southern-cross-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Southern+Cross+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/origami-elephant-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Origami+Elephant+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/origami-elephant-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Origami+Elephant+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Giraffe+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

GIRAFFE STUDS GOLD

Origami Giraffe Gold Stud Earrings
Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box

Gold

30gr

Weight

Dimensions

SKU: SBE0009G

Price: N$1,030.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

0.06 kg
17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05 cm

GIRAFFE LOVE STUDS SILVER

Giraffe Love Silver Stud Earrings
Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

30gr

Weight

Dimensions

SKU: SBE0010S

Price: N$835.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

0.06 kg
17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm

GIRAFFE LOVE STUDS GOLD

Giraffe Love Gold Stud Earrings
Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box

Gold

30gr

Weight

Dimensions

SKU: SBE0010G

Price: N$985.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

0.06 kg
17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm

SPICY CHEETAH STUDS SILVER

Super Elegant Cheetah Face Silver Stud Earrings
Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

30gr

Weight

Dimensions

SKU: SBE0011S

Price: N$950.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

0.06 kg
17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Giraffe+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-love-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Giraffe+Love+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-love-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Giraffe+Love+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/spicy-cheetah-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Spicy+Cheetah+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

SPICY CHEETAH STUDS GOLD

& “ E Y . G.'I » Super Elegant Cheetah Face Gold Stud Earrings
ji - - Gold
-y N 1750x25x705mm in Box
e L Gold
30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm

SKU: SBE0011G
Price: N$1,065.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SAVE THE RHINO STUDS SILVER

T TN SAVE THE RHINO Silver Stud Earrings
et - Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0012S

Price: N$750.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SAVE THE RHINO STUDS GOLD

: SAVE THE RHINO Gold Stud Earrings
f . . Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box

Gold

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0012G

Price: N$880.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PRETTY IN PINK ELEPHANT KIDS STUDS SILVER

R ' , = Super Sweet! Silver Elephant with Pink detail Stud Earrings

: * Silver

- e 1750x25x705mm in Box

i (5 i) Silver
30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0015S

Price: N$890.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 10


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/spicy-cheetah-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Spicy+Cheetah+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/save-the-rhino-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=SAVE+THE+RHINO+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/save-the-rhino-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=SAVE+THE+RHINO+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pretty-in-pink-elephant-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pretty+in+Pink+Elephant+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

PRETTY IN PINK ELEPHANT KIDS STUDS GOLD

a P Super Sweet! Golden Elephant with Pink detail Stud Earrings
Gold
— / — 1750x25x705mm in Box
Nne @ 1) Gold
= : 30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0015G

Price: N$965.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

CHARMING MONKEY KIDS STUDS SILVER

Charming Silver Monkey Face Stud Earrings for kids
.)\-. f ® Silver
( @ . A . @ J 1750x25x705mm in Box

o LV Silver

L 2 S 30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0016S
Price: N$1,050.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

CHARMING MONKEY KIDS STUDS GOLD

\ Charming Gold Monkey Face Stud Earrings for kids
9@ ! \ Gold
(2R ) ((-"X2)) 1750x25x705mm in Box
- Gold

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0016G

Price: N$1,205.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

FUN MONKEY KIDS STUDS SILVER

Cil e C V& Monkies just wanna have fun Silver Stud Earrings for kids
1 | - ] Silver

T . 1750x25x705mm in Box
WMo o i
L W 30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0017S

Price: N$1,345.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 11


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pretty-in-pink-elephant-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pretty+in+Pink+Elephant+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/charming-monkey-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Charming+Monkey+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/charming-monkey-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Charming+Monkey+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/fun-monkey-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Fun+Monkey+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

FUN MONKEY KIDS STUDS GOLD

Q 4, o a Monkies just wanna have fun Gold Stud Earrings for kids
i b e Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box

- N=2 Gold
%;b O &) 3(())gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0017G

Price: N$1,515.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPARKLING PAW PRINT KIDS STUDS SILVER

=i Mo lew o TR op o Sparkling Silver Paw Print Stud Earrings for Kids
Hollrr o % Silver

Y FUAN AT 1750x25x705mm in Box

‘_"\ { SRR D Silver
— — S e 30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0018S

Price: N$660.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPARKLING PAW PRINT KIDS STUDS GOLD

I -, o - f = Sparkling Gold Paw Print Stud Earrings for Kids
o G oo e Gold
WAL B WA O G 1750x25x705mm in Box
\L L R _:J LERT s Gold
LS U ) o G 30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm

SKU: SBE0018G
Price: N$730.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPICY CHEETAH PENDANT SILVER

Super Elegant Cheetah Face Silver pendant and Chain
Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0011S

Price: N$2,115.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 12


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/fun-monkey-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Fun+Monkey+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-paw-print-kids-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Sparkling+Paw+Print+Kids+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-paw-print-kids-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Sparkling+Paw+Print+Kids+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/spicy-cheetah-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Spicy+Cheetah+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

SPICY CHEETAH PENDANT GOLD

N W] * Super Elegant Cheetah Face Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold

N & 1750x25x705mm in Box
| Gold

30gr

i , ¥
! Weight 0.06 kg
17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm

Dimensions

SKU: SBP0011G
Price: N$2,490.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SAVE THE RHINO PENDANT SILVER

SAVE THE RHINO Silver Pendant and Chain
R (B Silver
W 1750x25x705mm in Box
= Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm

SKU: SBP0012S
Price: N$1,385.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SAVE THE RHINO PENDANT GOLD

SAVE THE RHINO Gold Pendant and Chain
R, = : Gold
= / 1750x25x705mm in Box
e Gold
- 30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0012G

Price: N$1,650.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SAVE THE RHINO CUFF BRACELET SILVER

i, R - SAVE THE AFRICAN RHINO Silver Cuff Bracelet
.-/ Silver
A 1750x25x705mm in Box
\ . Silver
30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBB0012S

Price: N$2,745.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 13


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/spicy-cheetah-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Spicy+Cheetah+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/save-the-rhino-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=SAVE+THE+RHINO+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/save-the-rhino-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=SAVE+THE+RHINO+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/save-the-rhino-cuff-bracelet-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=SAVE+THE+RHINO+Cuff+Bracelet+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

SAVE THE RHINO CUFF BRACELET GOLD

- - s SAVE THE AFRICAN RHINO Gold Cuff Bracelet
- — Gold
‘ 1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBB0012G

Price: N$3,495.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

ELEPHANT CUFF BRACELET SILVER

- - a African Elephant Silver Cuff Bracelet

i . \ Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBB0014S

Price: N$2,130.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

ELEPHANT CUFF BRACELET GOLD

African Elephant Gold Cuff Bracelet
lf = . | Gold
; 1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBB0014G

Price: N$2,690.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SOUTHERN CROSS CUFF BRACELET SILVER

| Southern Cross Silver Cuff Bracelet
¥ - “ Silver _
; = 1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBB0001S
Price: N$1,955.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 14


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/save-the-rhino-cuff-bracelet-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=SAVE+THE+RHINO+Cuff+Bracelet+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/elephant-cuff-bracelet-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Elephant+Cuff+Bracelet+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/elephant-cuff-bracelet-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Elephant+Cuff+Bracelet+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/southern-cross-cuff-bracelet-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Southern+Cross+Cuff+Bracelet+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

SOUTHERN CROSS CUFF BRACELET GOLD

o~ Southern Cross Gold Cuff Bracelet
)it Gold
L 1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBB0001G

Price: N$2,470.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

DAZZLING AFRICA STUDS SILVER

Africa Dazzle Silver Stud Earrings
T ot » Silver
' 5% 1750x25x705mm in Box
G . g Silver
3 30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0013S

Price: N$700.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

DAZZLING AFRICA STUDS GOLD

<3 Africa Dazzle Gold Stud Earrings
Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0013G

Price: N$795.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

CHIC ELEPHANT STUDS SILVER

Silver Elephant with Black detail Stud Earrings

— Silver
> i 5 1750x25x705mm in Box

$ Silver
30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm

SKU: SBE0007S
Price: N$995.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 15


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/southern-cross-cuff-bracelet-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Southern+Cross+Cuff+Bracelet+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/dazzling-africa-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Dazzling+Africa+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/dazzling-africa-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Dazzling+Africa+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/chic-elephant-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Chic+Elephant+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

CHIC ELEPHANT STUDS GOLD

Golden Elephant with Black detail Stud Earrings
= ——— Gold

£ i i’“ N 1750x25x705mm in Box
. L]
Gold
30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm

SKU: SBE0007G
Price: N$1,070.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BAOBAB WISDOM TREE STUDS SILVER

Baobab Tree of Wisdom Silver Stud Earrings

\ Silver

» 1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver
30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0003S

Price: N$755.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BAOBAB WISDOM TREE STUDS GOLD

Baobab Tree of Wisdom Gold Stud Earrings
Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box

Gold

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0003G

Price: N$890.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

AVANT-GARDE ELEPHANT FACE STUDS SILVER

R S — Chic Elephant Face Silver Stud Earrings
; Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0008S

Price: N$750.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 16


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/chic-elephant-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Chic+Elephant+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baobab-wisdom-tree-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Baobab+Wisdom+Tree+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baobab-wisdom-tree-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Baobab++Wisdom+Tree+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/avant-garde-elephant-face-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Avant-garde+Elephant+Face+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

AVANT-GARDE ELEPHANT FACE STUDS GOLD

e N S Chic Elephant Face Gold Stud Earrings
‘A o e Gold
: d BR 1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0008G

Price: N$875.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPARKLING AFRICAN CONTINENT STUDS SILVER

Sparkling African Continent Silver Stud Earrings
i Silver
¥ Nt 1750x25x705mm in Box
b Silver
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBE0005S

Price: N$810.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SPARKLING AFRICAN CONTINENT STUDS GOLD

Sparkling African Continent Gold Stud Earrings
Gold
r G 1750x25x705mm in Box
Y Gold
30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm

SKU: SBE0005G
Price: N$950.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SOUTHERN CROSS PENDANT SILVER

; Southern Cross Silver Pendant and Chain
gt Silver
S 1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
» 30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0001S

Price: N$945.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 17


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/avant-garde-elephant-face-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Avant-garde+Elephant+Face+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-african-continent-studs-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Sparkling+African+Continent+Studs+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-african-continent-studs-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Sparkling+African+Continent+Studs+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/southern-cross-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Southern+Cross+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

SOUTHERN CROSS PENDANT GOLD

g Southern Cross Gold Pendant and Chain
. e Gold
' N 1750x25x705mm in Box
© Gold
: 30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0001G

Price: N$1,090.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

N > MIGHTY ELEPHANT PENDANT SILVER
a3 )

e B v Powerful African Elephant Face Silver Pendant and Chain
: ~ = p Silver
v 1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
50gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0002S

Price: N$1,080.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

,JN &3 ?)3 MIGHTY ELEPHANT PENDANT GOLD

T Powerful African Elephant Face Gold Pendant and Chain
- - : Gold
o 1750x25x705mm in Box

Gold

50gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0002G

Price: N$1,290.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BAOBAB WISDOM TREE PENDANT SILVER

. N Baobab Tree of Wisdom Silver Pendant and Chain
—" 7 -_— Silver
~ - b 1750x25x705mm in Box
+ il Silver
- 30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0003S

Price: N$1,260.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 18


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/southern-cross-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Southern+Cross+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/mighty-elephant-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Mighty+Elephant+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/mighty-elephant-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Mighty+Elephant+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baobab-wisdom-tree-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Baobab+Wisdom+Tree+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

BAOBAB WISDOM TREE PENDANT GOLD

g Baobab Tree of Wisdom Gold Pendant and Chain
— - Gold
e TR - ' 1750x25x705mm in Box
- Gold
30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0003G

Price: N$1,490.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

AFRICAN BIG 5 PENDANT SILVER

African Big Five Silver Pendant and Chain
Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

50gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0004S

Price: N$1,850.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

AFRICAN BIG 5 PENDANT GOLD

WY Ak African Big Five Gold Pendant and Chain
A gt h | Gold
SN o 1750x25x705mm in Box
~ i f._l-o’y" Gold
o) 1 SOgr
T Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05 cm
SKU: SBP0004G

Price: N$2,240.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Wy, SPARKLING AFRICAN CONTINENT PENDANT SILVER

Sparkling African Continent Silver Pendant and Chain

< b5 Silver

' p 1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver
30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm

SKU: SBP0005S
Price: N$1,000.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 19


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/baobab-wisdom-tree-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Baobab++Wisdom+Tree+Pendant++Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/african-big-5-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=African+Big+5+Pendant++Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/african-big-5-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=African+Big+5+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-african-continent-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Sparkling+African+Continent+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

SPARKLING AFRICAN CONTINENT PENDANT GOLD

Sparkling African Continent Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box

Gold

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0005G

Price: N$1,170.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

ORIGAMI ELEPHANT PENDANT SILVER

Modern Origami Elephant Silver Pendant and Chain
Silver

1750x25x705mm in Box

Silver

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0006S

Price: N$830.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

ORIGAMI ELEPHANT PENDANT GOLD

Modern Origami Elephant Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box

Gold

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0006G

Price: N$950.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

-

1\ CHIC ELEPHANT PENDANT SILVER

— Silver Elephant with Black detail Pendant and Chain

o = Silver

- = 1750x25x705mm in Box
o Silver

30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm

SKU: SBP0007S
Price: N$1,395.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 20


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sparkling-african-continent-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Sparkling+African+Continent+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/origami-elephant-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Origami+Elephant+Pendant++Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/origami-elephant-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Origami+Elephant+Pendant++Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/chic-elephant-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Chic+Elephant+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

CHIC ELEPHANT PENDANT GOLD

Golden Elephant with Black detail Pendant and Chain
Gold

1750x25x705mm in Box

Gold

30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0007G

Price: N$1,640.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

AVANT-GARDE ELEPHANT FACE PENDANT SILVER

e Chic Elephant Face Silver Pendant and Chain
> Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box

L ; . Silver

; 30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5 x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0008S

Price: N$1,070.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

AVANT-GARDE ELEPHANT FACE PENDANT GOLD

- — Chic Elephant Face Gold Pendant and Chain
. - Gold
1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
30gr

- Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0008G
Price: N$1,265.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

—~ GIRAFFE PENDANT SILVER

- 4% - Origami Giraffe Silver Pendant and Chain

. ¥ ' Silver

LR 1750x25x705mm in Box

\ A% Silver

Ll 309r
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0009S

Price: N$1,120.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 21


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/chic-elephant-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Chic+Elephant+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/avant-garde-elephant-face-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Avant-garde+Elephant+Face+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/avant-garde-elephant-face-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Avant-garde+Elephant+Face+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Giraffe+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

GIRAFFE PENDANT GOLD

e AY, - Origami Giraffe Gold Pendant and Chain
o ; Gold
R 1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
e 30gr

Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0009G

Price: N$1,320.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

s GIRAFFE LOVE PENDANT SILVER

; Giraffe Love Silver Pendant and Chain

N A Silver
1750x25x705mm in Box
Silver
30gr
Weight 0.06 kg
Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0010S

Price: N$1,135.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

3 GIRAFFE LOVE PENDANT GOLD

Giraffe Love Gold Pendant and Chain
Gold
e 1750x25x705mm in Box
Gold
\ 30gr

Weight 0.06 kg

Dimensions 17.5x 2.5 x 7.05cm
SKU: SBP0010G

Price: N$1,340.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BRACELET CLASSIC LARGE

Bracelet Classic Large
Natural

+235mm

Artisanal beads

309

Weight 0.01
Dimensions 215x2x1cm
SKU: OMB009

Price: N$190.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 22


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Giraffe+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-love-pendant-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Giraffe+Love+Pendant+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-love-pendant-gold/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Giraffe+Love+Pendant+Gold
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bracelet-classic-large/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+Classic+Large
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

BRACELET CLASSIC MEDIUM

Bracelet Classic Medium
Natural

£215mm

Artisanal beads

30g

Weight 0.01
Dimensions 21.5x2x1cm
SKU: OMB010

Price: N$190.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BRACELET CLASSIC SMALL

Bracelet Classic Small
Natural

+195mm

Artisanal beads

30g

Weight 0.01
Dimensions 215x2x1cm
SKU: OMBO011

Price: N$190.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, NAMIBIA: 375 GOLD (9CT)

Pendant with necklace*, Namibia: 375 Gold (9ct)
375 Gold (9ct)

24 x 16 mm (with pendant loop)

375 Gold (9ct)

1.8¢g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm
SKU: HL4021

Price: N$4,500.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

R . BRACELET GUINEA FOWL FEATHER: 925 STERLING
o =) SILVER, WHITE FRESHWATER PEARLS, ADJUSTABLE
LENGTH
‘ Bracelet guinea fowl feather: 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls, adjustable
length
f 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls
Y :-.’-9 feather: 26 x 11 mm; length adjustable between 175 - 205 mm
925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls
4.3g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL1045

Price: N$3,042.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 23



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bracelet-classic-medium/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+Classic+Medium
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bracelet-classic-small/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+Classic+Small
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-namibia-375-gold-9ct/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+Namibia%3A+375+Gold+%289ct%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bracelet-guinea-fowl-feather-925-sterling-silver-white-freshwater-pearls-adjustable-length/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+guinea+fowl+feather%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+white+freshwater+pearls%2C+adjustable+length
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, PANGOLIN: 925 STERLING
SILVER, 375 GOLD (9CT), 4 MM RHODOLITE* (GARNET)

Pendant with necklace*, pangolin: 925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct), 4 mm
Rhodolite* (garnet)

925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct), 4 mm rhodolite* (garnet)

25 x 19mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct), 4 mm rhodolite* (garnet)

8.3g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL3041

Price: N$5,112.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, MEDIUM SIZE AFRICA:
OXIDIZED 925 STERLING SILVER, 750 GOLD (18CT), 3 MM
PERIDOT*

Pendant with necklace*, medium size Africa: oxidized 925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold
(18ct), 3 mm Peridot*

oxidized 925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 3 mm Peridot*

31 x 22 mm (with pendant loop)

oxidized 925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 3 mm Peridot*

5.2g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL4004

Price: N$3,888.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT SMALL GUINEA FOWL FEATHER NATURAL

Pendant small, Aluminium cut Guinea fowl feather with brass natural tone. Incl black
Silicon chocker

Metallic

Pendant, 42mmx23mm Choker 45cm long 3mm thick

Aluminium

79

Weight 0.00 kg
Dimensions 42 %x2.3x%x05cm

SKU: TAM001
Price: N$300.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 24


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-pangolin-925-sterling-silver-375-gold-9ct-4-mm-rhodolite-garnet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+pangolin%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+375+Gold+%289ct%29%2C+4+mm+Rhodolite%2A+%28garnet%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-medium-size-africa-oxidized-925-sterling-silver-750-gold-18ct-3-mm-peridot/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+medium+size+Africa%3A++oxidized+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+750+Gold+%2818ct%29%2C+3+mm+Peridot%2A
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-small-guinea-fowl-feather-natural/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+small++Guinea+fowl+feather+Natural
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

LR ..1:.
e ® g . ®h e
. 8o/ . 0.‘0.

.cj". » “e b 2
e P L]

- L]

EARRINGS GUINEA FOWL FEATHER NATURAL

Earrings, Aluminium cut Guinea fowl feather with brass natural tone. Stainless steel
hooks

Metallic

Earring (incl hook) 50mmx18mm (each )

Aluminium

4.5¢g

Weight 0.00 kg
Dimensions 5%x1.8x05cm
SKU: TAM002

Price: N$240.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

EARRINGS GUINEA FOWL FEATHER BRASS

Earrings Aluminium cut Guinea fowl feather with brass metallic tone. Stain less steel
hooks

Metallic

Earring (incl hook) 50mmx18mm (each )

Aluminium

4.5¢9

Weight 0.00 kg
Dimensions 4 %x1.8%x0.5cm
SKU: TAM003

Price: N$240.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT SMALL GUINEA FOWL FEATHER BRASS

Pendant small Aluminium cut Guinea fowl feather with brass metallic tone. Incl. silicon
chocker

Metallic

Pendant, 42mmx23mm Choker 45cmlong 3mm thick

Aluminium

4.5¢g

Weight 0.00 kg
Dimensions 4.2 x2.3x0.5cm
SKU: TAM004

Price: N$240.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT LARGE GUINEA FOWL FEATHER BRASS

Pendant large, Aluminium cut Guinea fowl feather with brass metallic tone. Incl silicon
chocker

Metallic

Pendant, 54mmx33mm Choker 45cmlong 4mm thick

Aluminium

14.5¢g

Weight 0.00 kg
Dimensions 5.4 %x3.3x05cm
SKU: TAM005

Price: N$300.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/earrings-guinea-fowl-feather-natural/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Earrings+Guinea+fowl+feather+Natural
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/earrings-guinea-fowl-feather-brass/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Earrings+Guinea+fowl+feather+Brass
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-small-guinea-fowl-feather-brass/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+small+Guinea+fowl+feather+Brass
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-large-guinea-fowl-feather-brass/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+large+Guinea+fowl+feather+Brass
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, LARGE CAMELTHORN TREE
SEED POD: OXIDIZED 925 STERLING SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, large camelthorn tree seed pod: oxidized 925 Sterling Silver
oxidized 925 Sterling Silver

31 mm x 23 mm

oxidized 925 Sterling Silver

7.29
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm

SKU: HL10020a
Price: N$3,204.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, SMALL CAMELTHORN TREE
SEED POD: 925 STERLING SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, small camelthorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver

22 mm x 15 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver

2.0g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10021
Price: N$2,394.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

STUD EARRINGS SMALL CAMELTHORN TREE SEED POD:
925 STERLING SILVER

Stud earrings small camelthorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver

16 mm x 15 mm

925 Sterling Silver

4.0g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm

SKU: HL10023
Price: N$2,916.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

EARRINGS SMALL CAMELTHORN TREE SEED POD: 925
STERLING SILVER

Earrings small camelthorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver

29 mm x 15 mm with hook

925 Sterling Silver

4.49g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10025
Price: N$3,402.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 26



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-large-camelthorn-tree-seed-pod-oxidized-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+large+camelthorn+tree+seed+pod%3A++oxidized+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-small-camelthorn-tree-seed-pod-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+small+camelthorn+tree+seed+pod%3A++925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/stud-earrings-small-camelthorn-tree-seed-pod-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Stud+earrings+small+camelthorn+tree+seed+pod%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/earrings-small-camelthorn-tree-seed-pod-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Earrings+small+camelthorn+tree+seed+pod%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

\ PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, SMALL CAMELTHORN TREE
_. SEED POD: 375 GOLD (9CT
é;k\“-— (9CT)
é Pendant with necklace*, small camelthorn tree seed pod: 375 Gold (9ct)
e 375 Gold (9ct)
\ 21 mm x 15 mm (with pendant loop)
. 375 Gold (9ct)
) 2.1g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10027
Price: N$4,932.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

%, ¢ PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, SMALL CAMELTHORN TREE
f SEED POD: 925 STERLING SILVER, BLACK DIAMOND (9
o 1.4 MM)

Pendant with necklace*, small camelthorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver, black
diamond (@ 1.4 mm)

925 Sterling Silver, black diamond (g 1.4 mm)

21 mm x 15 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver, black diamond (g 1.4 mm)

2.0g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10029a
Price: N$3,258.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, MEDIUM SIZE MOPANE LEAF:
OXIDIZED 925 STERLING SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, medium size Mopane leaf: oxidized 925 Sterling Silver
oxidized 925 Sterling Silver

16 mm x 28 mm (with pendant loop)

oxidized 925 Sterling Silver

3.49
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10030a
Price: N$2,844.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 27


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-small-camelthorn-tree-seed-pod-375-gold-9ct/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+small+camelthorn+tree+seed+pod%3A+375+Gold+%289ct%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-small-camelthorn-tree-seed-pod-925-sterling-silver-black-diamond-o-1-4-mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+small+camelthorn+tree+seed+pod%3A++925+Sterling+Silver%2C++black+diamond+%28%C3%98+1.4+mm%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-medium-size-mopane-leaf-oxidized-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+medium+size+Mopane+leaf%3A++oxidized+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

B PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, MEDIUM SIZE MOPANE LEAF:
\ 925 STERLING SILVER, WHITE FRESHWATER PEARL

Pendant with necklace*, medium size Mopane leaf: 925 Sterling Silver, white
freshwater pearl

925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl

16 mm x 30 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl

3.5g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL10031

Price: N$3,294.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, LARGE MOPANE LEAF:
OXIDIZED 925 STERLING SILVER, 4 MM PERIDOT*

Pendant with necklace*, large Mopane leaf: oxidized 925 Sterling Silver, 4 mm
Peridot*

oxidized 925 Sterling Silver, 4 mm Peridot*

21 mm x 39 mm (with pendant loop)

oxidized 925 Sterling Silver, 4 mm Peridot*

7.29
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm

SKU: HL10033
Price: N$3,888.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, MEDIUM SIZE MOPANE LEAF:

///L’ p 375 GOLD (9CT), 3 DIAMONDS (TOTAL 0.03 CT, I-J, SI)
Al
o Pendant with necklace*, medium size Mopane leaf: 375 Gold (9ct), 3 diamonds (total
1 0.03 ct, I+, si)
\ 375 Gold (9ct), 3 diamonds (total 0.03 ct, I+, si)
N 17 mm x 29 mm (with pendant loop)
\ - 375 Gold (9ct), 3 diamonds (total 0.03 ct, |-}, si)
’ 3.99g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10037a
Price: N$9,594.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 28


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-medium-size-mopane-leaf-925-sterling-silver-white-freshwater-pearl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+medium+size+Mopane+leaf%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+white+freshwater+pearl
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-large-mopane-leaf-oxidized-925-sterling-silver-4-mm-peridot/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+large+Mopane+leaf%3A+oxidized+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+4+mm+Peridot%2A
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-medium-size-mopane-leaf-375-gold-9ct-3-diamonds-total-0-03-ct-i-j-si/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+medium+size+Mopane+leaf%3A++375+Gold+%289ct%29%2C+3+diamonds+%28total+0.03+ct%2C+I-J%2C+si%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, SMALL SIZE MOPANE LEAF:
925 STERLING SILVER, DIAMOND (9 1.4 MM, |-}, SI)

Pendant with necklace*, small size Mopane leaf: 925 Sterling Silver, diamond (g 1.4
mm, |-J, si)

925 Sterling Silver, diamond (& 1.4 mm, |-}, si)

12 mm x 18 mm (with pendnat loop)

925 Sterling Silver, diamond (& 1.4 mm, |-}, si)

1.79
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10040
Price: N$3,564.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, SUNBIRD / SUGARBIRD /
HUMMING BIRD / COLIBRI: 925 STERLING SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, sunbird / sugarbird / humming bird / colibri: 925 Sterling
Silver

925 Sterling Silver

24 mm x 34 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver

’:2.

3.0g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm

SKU: HL20130a
Price: N$2,646.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, SUNBIRD / SUGARBIRD /
HUMMING BIRD / COLIBRI: 925 STERLING SILVER, 4 MM
PERIDOT*, 3 MM TOPAZ*, 3 MM CITRINE*

Pendant with necklace*, sunbird / sugarbird / humming bird / colibri: 925 Sterling
Silver, 4 mm Peridot*, 3 mm Topaz*, 3 mm Citrine*

925 Sterling Silver, 4 mm Peridot*, 3 mm Topaz*, 3 mm Citrine*

47 x 25 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver, 4 mm Peridot*, 3 mm Topaz*, 3 mm Citrine*

L

6.39g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL20130c
Price: N$5,580.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 29


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-small-size-mopane-leaf-925-sterling-silver-diamond-o-1-4-mm-i-j-si/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+small+size+Mopane+leaf%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+diamond+%28%C3%98+1.4+mm%2C+I-J%2C+si%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-sunbird-sugarbird-humming-bird-colibri-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+sunbird+%2F+sugarbird+%2F+humming+bird+%2F+colibri%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-sunbird-sugarbird-humming-bird-colibri-925-sterling-silver-4-mm-peridot-3-mm-topaz-3-mm-citrine/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+sunbird+%2F+sugarbird+%2F+humming+bird+%2F+colibri%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+4+mm+Peridot%2A%2C+3+mm+Topaz%2A%2C+3+mm+Citrine%2A
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, ACACIA / AFRICAN TREE: 375
GOLD (9CT), DIAMOND (@ 1.9 MM, I-}, SI)

Pendant with necklace*, acacia / African tree: 375 Gold (9ct), diamond (@ 1.9 mm, |-,
si)

375 Gold (9ct), diamond (& 1.9 mm, |-}, si)

27 mm x 26 mm (with pendant loop)

375 Gold (9ct), diamond (& 1.9 mm, I, si)

2.2g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL20134a
Price: N$6,570.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, ACACIA / AFRICAN TREE: 925
STERLING SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, acacia / African tree: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver

29 mm x 28 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver

- 2.4q
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL20143c
Price: N$3,330.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, SMALL SIZE AFRICA WITH
ELEPHANT: 375 GOLD (9CT), OXIDIZED 925 STERLING
SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, small size Africa with elephant: 375 Gold (9ct), oxidized 925
Sterling Silver

oxidized 925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct)

26 x 19 mm (with pendant loop)

oxidized 925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct)

4.5g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL4012

Price: N$4,230.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 30


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-acacia-african-tree-375-gold-9ct-diamond-o-1-9-mm-i-j-si/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+acacia+%2F+African+tree%3A+375+Gold+%289ct%29%2C+diamond+%28%C3%98+1.9+mm%2C+I-J%2C+si%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-acacia-african-tree-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+acacia+%2F+African+tree%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-small-size-africa-with-elephant-375-gold-9ct-oxidized-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+small+size+Africa+with+elephant%3A+375+Gold+%289ct%29%2C+oxidized+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, AFRICA: 375 GOLD (9CT)

Pendant with necklace*, Africa: 375 Gold (9ct)
375 Gold (9ct)

26 mm x 19 mm (with pendant loop)

375 Gold (9ct)

2.5¢g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm
SKU: HL4031

Price: N$5,544.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH 925 SILVER OMEGA NECKLACE
(ADJUSTABLE LENGTH BETWEEN 42 AND 45 CM),
ELEPHANT FAMILY: 375 GOLD (9CT), 925 STERLING
SILVER

Pendant with 925 silver Omega necklace (adjustable length between 42 and 45 cm),
elephant family: 375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver

375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver

57 mm x 17 mm

375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver

4.29g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL5012

Price: N$8,568.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, ELEPHANT: 375 GOLD (9CT),
\ DIAMOND (@ 1.4 MM, I-}, SI)

4 Pendant with necklace*, elephant: 375 Gold (9ct), diamond (J 1.4 mm, |-, si)
- 375 Gold (9ct), diamond (g 1.4 mm, |-}, si)
f 17 x 18 mm (with pendant loop)

Lo
e i 375 Gold (9ct), diamond (@ 1.4 mm, I}, si)
vy |\ 1.2g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL5017

Price: N$4,896.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 31


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-africa-375-gold-9ct/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+Africa%3A+375+Gold+%289ct%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-925-silver-omega-necklace-adjustable-length-between-42-and-45-cm-elephant-family-375-gold-9ct-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+925+silver+Omega+necklace+%28adjustable+length+between+42+and+45+cm%29%2C+elephant+family%3A+375+Gold+%289ct%29%2C+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-elephant-375-gold-9ct-diamond-o-1-4-mm-i-j-si/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+elephant%3A+375+Gold+%289ct%29%2C+diamond+%28%C3%98+1.4+mm%2C+I-J%2C+si%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

T -

Page: 32

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, ELEPHANT: 925 STERLING
SILVER, BLACK DIAMOND (@ 1.4 MM)

Pendant with necklace*, elephant: 925 Sterling Silver, black diamond (& 1.4 mm)
925 Sterling Silver, black diamond (g 1.4 mm)

17 x 19 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver, black diamond (g 1.4 mm)

1.0g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm
SKU: HL5019

Price: N$2,916.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

COLLIER WITH 2 ELEPHANTS: 925 STERLING SILVER, 375

GOLD (9CT), ADJUSTABLE LENGTH

Collier with 2 elephants: 925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct), adjustable length
925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct)

Centre part: 28 x 12 mm; necklace length: adjustable between 420 and 450 mm
925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct)

4.29

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL5022

Price: N$4,176.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BRACELET ELEPHANT: 375 GOLD (9CT), 925 STERLING
SILVER

Bracelet elephant: 375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver

375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver

elephant: 12.5 mm x 8 mm; length adjustable between 175 mm und 205 mm
375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver

3.3g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm
SKU: HL5023

Price: N$2,952.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BRACELET ELEPHANT: 925 STERLING SILVER

Bracelet elephant: 925 Sterling Silver

925 Sterling Silver

elephant: 12.5 mm x 8 mm; length adjustable between 175 mm und 205 mm
925 Sterling Silver

3.2g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL5023a
Price: N$2,124.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-elephant-925-sterling-silver-black-diamond-o-1-4-mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+elephant%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+black+diamond+%28%C3%98+1.4+mm%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/collier-with-2-elephants-925-sterling-silver-375-gold-9ct-adjustable-length/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Collier+with+2+elephants%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+375+Gold+%289ct%29%2C+adjustable+length
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bracelet-elephant-375-gold-9ct-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+elephant%3A+375+Gold+%289ct%29%2C+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bracelet-elephant-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+elephant%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, RHINO: 925 STERLING

\"i = SILVER, DIAMOND (@ 1.4 MM, I-}, SI)

1’
{Cy Pendant with necklace*, rhino: 925 Sterling Silver, diamond (& 1.4 mm, |-, si)
925 Sterling Silver, diamond (& 1.4 mm, |-}, si)
24 x 20 mm (with pendant loop)

T ' ! 925 Sterling Silver, diamond (J 1.4 mm, |-}, si)
% et 240
: ' ¢ Weight 0.1638 kg

Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm

SKU: HL5031
Price: N$3,168.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, RHINO: 925 STERLING

\i o= SILVER, BLACK DIAMOND (@ 1.4 MM)

3
{Cy Pendant with necklace*, rhino: 925 Sterling Silver, black diamond (& 1.4 mm)
925 Sterling Silver, black diamond (g 1.4 mm)
24 x 20 mm (with pendant loop)

\ T g 925 Sterling Silver, black diamond (@ 1.4 mm)
 Zan i
: ' ¢ Weight 0.1638 kg

Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL5032
Price: N$2,916.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH 925 SILVER OMEGA NECKLACE
(ADJUSTABLE LENGTH BETWEEN 42 AND 45 CM),RHINO
FAMILY: 375 GOLD (9CT), 925 STERLING SILVER,

. DIAMOND (9 1.4 MM, I}, SI)

O™ - ; e V- - Pendant with 925 silver Omega necklace (adjustable length between 42 and 45
- cm),rhino family: 375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver, diamond (& 1.4 mm, |-}, si)
375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver, diamond (& 1.4 mm, |-}, si)

375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver, diamond (& 1.4 mm, |-, si)

4.79

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm
SKU: HL5033

Price: N$8,946.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 33


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-rhino-925-sterling-silver-diamond-o-1-4-mm-i-j-si/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+rhino%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+diamond+%28%C3%98+1.4+mm%2C+I-J%2C+si%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-rhino-925-sterling-silver-black-diamond-o-1-4-mm/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+rhino%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+black+diamond+%28%C3%98+1.4+mm%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-925-silver-omega-necklace-adjustable-length-between-42-and-45-cmrhino-family-375-gold-9ct-925-sterling-silver-diamond-o-1-4-mm-i-j-si/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+925+silver+Omega+necklace+%28adjustable+length+between+42+and+45+cm%29%2Crhino+family%3A+375+Gold+%289ct%29%2C+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+diamond+%28%C3%98+1.4+mm%2C+I-J%2C+si%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

.
=
=

S L=

COLLIER WITH 2 WARTHOGS: 925 STERLING SILVER, 375
GOLD (9CT), ADJUSTABLE LENGTH

Collier with 2 warthogs: 925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct), adjustable length

925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct)

Centre part: 300 x 140 mm; necklace length: adjustable between 420 and 450mm
925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct)

3.99

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm
SKU: HL5042

Price: N$4,410.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, UMBRELLA THORN TREE
SEED POD: 925 STERLING SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, umbrella thorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver
18 mm x 16 mm @
925 Sterling Silver

3.69
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10004
Price: N$3,132.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, SMALL COMBRETUM SEED
POD: 375 GOLD (9CT)

Pendant with necklace*, small combretum seed pod: 375 Gold (9ct)
375 Gold (9ct)

14 mm @ x 18 mm (with pendant loop)

375 Gold (9ct)

2.5¢g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm

SKU: HL10009
Price: N$5,616.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

EARRINGS SMALL COMBRETUM SEED POD: 925 STERLING
SILVER, WHITE FRESHWATER PEARLS

Earrings small combretum seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls
925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls

14 mm @ x 38 mm with hook

925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls

5.69
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10017
Price: N$4,392.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 34


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/collier-with-2-warthogs-925-sterling-silver-375-gold-9ct-adjustable-length/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Collier+with+2+warthogs%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+375+Gold+%289ct%29%2C+adjustable+length
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-umbrella-thorn-tree-seed-pod-925-sterling-silver-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant++with+necklace%2A%2C+umbrella+thorn+tree+seed+pod%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-small-combretum-seed-pod-375-gold-9ct/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+small+combretum+seed+pod%3A+375+Gold+%289ct%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/earrings-small-combretum-seed-pod-925-sterling-silver-white-freshwater-pearls/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Earrings+small+combretum+seed+pod%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+white+freshwater+pearls
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, SMALL COMBRETUM SEED
POD: 925 STERLING SILVER, WHITE FRESHWATER PEARL

Pendant with necklace*, small combretum seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver, white
freshwater pearl

925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl

14 mm @ x 21 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl

2.69
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm

SKU: HL10019
Price: N$3,168.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, SMALL COMBRETUM SEED
POD: 925 STERLING SILVER, GREY FRESHWATER PEARL

Pendant with necklace*, small combretum seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver, grey
freshwater pearl

925 Sterling Silver, grey freshwater pearl

14 mm @ x 21 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver, grey freshwater pearl

2.69
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10019a
Price: N$3,168.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, LARGE CAMELTHORN TREE
SEED POD: 925 STERLING SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, large camelthorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver

31 mm x 23 mm

925 Sterling Silver

7.29
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10020
Price: N$3,204.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 35


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-small-combretum-seed-pod-925-sterling-silver-white-freshwater-pearl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C++small+combretum+seed+pod%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+white+freshwater+pearl
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-small-combretum-seed-pod-925-sterling-silver-grey-freshwater-pearl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C++small+combretum+seed+pod%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+grey+freshwater+pearl
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-large-camelthorn-tree-seed-pod-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+large+camelthorn+tree+seed+pod%3A++925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

\/ PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, NAMIBIA: 925 STERLING

SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, Namibia: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver

24 x 16 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver

1.59

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm
SKU: HL4023

Price: N$2,304.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, SMALL SIZE MOPANE LEAF:
925 STERLING SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, small size Mopane leaf: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver

12 mm x 18 mm (with pendnat loop)

925 Sterling Silver

1.79g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10039
Price: N$2,538.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

STUD EARRINGS SMALL MOPANE LEAVES: 925 STERLING
SILVER

Stud earrings small Mopane leaves: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver

12 mm x 13 mm

925 Sterling Silver

\ 3.89g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5 cm

SKU: HL10041
Price: N$3,456.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, LARGE GUINEA FOWL
FEATHER: 925 STERLING SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, large guinea fowl feather: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver

32 x 21mm

925 Sterling Silver

5.5¢g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL1001
Price: N$3,132.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 36



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-namibia-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+Namibia%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-small-size-mopane-leaf-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+small+size+Mopane+leaf%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/stud-earrings-small-mopane-leaves-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Stud+earrings+small+Mopane+leaves%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-large-guinea-fowl-feather-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+large+guinea+fowl+feather%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, GUINEA FOWL FEATHER: 925
STERLING SILVER, WHITE FRESHWATER PEARL

i,

Pendant guinea fowl| feather: 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl, with
necklace*

925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl

28 x 16mm

925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl

3.49

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL1006

Price: N$3,330.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

EARRINGS GUINEA FOWL FEATHER: 925 STERLING
SILVER, WHITE FRESHWATER PEARLS

Earrings guinea fowl feather: 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls
925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls

38 x 15mm

925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls

79
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL1007
Price: N$4,194.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

STUD EARRINGS GUINEA FOWL FEATHER: 925 STERLING
SILVER

Stud earrings guinea fowl feather: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls

16 x 11mm

925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls

3.29

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL1033a
Price: N$3,006.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, LARGE GUINEA FOWL
FEATHER : 925 STERLING SILVER, LOOSLY SWINGING
FAC. GEMS ( 4 MM CITRINE*, 3 MM TOPAZ*, 3 MM
PERIDOT*)

Pendant with necklace*, large guinea fowl| feather : 925 Sterling Silver, loosly
swinging fac. gems ( 4 mm Citrine*, 3 mm Topaz*, 3 mm Peridot*)

925 Sterling Silver, 4 mm Citrine*, 3 mm Topaz*, 3 mm Peridot*

37 x 21mm

925 Sterling Silver, 4 mm Citrine*, 3 mm Topaz*, 3 mm Peridot*

6.39

Page: 37



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-guinea-fowl-feather-925-sterling-silver-white-freshwater-pearl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+guinea+fowl+feather%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+white+freshwater+pearl
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/earrings-guinea-fowl-feather-925-sterling-silver-white-freshwater-pearls/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Earrings+guinea+fowl+feather%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+white+freshwater+pearls
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/stud-earrings-guinea-fowl-feather-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Stud+earrings+guinea+fowl+feather%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-large-guinea-fowl-feather-925-sterling-silver-loosly-swinging-fac-gems-4-mm-citrine-3-mm-topaz-3-mm-peridot/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+large+guinea+fowl+feather+%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+loosly+swinging+fac.+gems+%28+4+mm+Citrine%2A%2C+3+mm+Topaz%2A%2C+3+mm+Peridot%2A%29

Namibia Craft Shop

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL1040

Price: N$6,048.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

\ / PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, GUINEA FOWL FEATHER: 925

STERLING SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, guinea fowl feather: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver

24 x 11mm

925 Sterling Silver

1.79

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL1041

Price: N$2,538.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, CHAMELEON: 925 STERLING
SILVER, WHITE FRESHWATER PEARL

Pendant with necklace*, chameleon: 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl
925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl

22 x 14 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl

3.1g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL3001

Price: N$2,862.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, CHAMELEON: 925 STERLING
SILVER, GREY - BLACK FRESHWATER PEARL

Pendant with necklace*, chameleon: 925 Sterling Silver, grey - black freshwater pearl
925 Sterling Silver, grey - black freshwater pearl

22 x 14 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver, grey - black freshwater pearl

3.1g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL3002

Price: N$2,862.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 38


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-guinea-fowl-feather-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+guinea+fowl+feather%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-chameleon-925-sterling-silver-white-freshwater-pearl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+chameleon%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+white+freshwater+pearl
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-chameleon-925-sterling-silver-grey-black-freshwater-pearl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+chameleon%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+grey+-+black+freshwater+pearl
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, CHAMELEON: 925 STERLING
SILVER, 750 GOLD (18CT), 5 MM TOPAZ*

2) i Pendant with necklace*, chameleon: 925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 5 mm
") Y Topaz*
2y 925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 5 mm Topaz*

22 x 14 mm (with pendant loop)
925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 5 mm Topaz*

3.8g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL3010

Price: N$4,734.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, CHAMELEON: 925 STERLING

\ ___// SILVER, 750 GOLD (18CT), 5 MM PERIDOT*

1
l ~ Pendant with necklace*, chameleon: 925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 5 mm
"7 (Vi Peridot*
7 25 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct), 5 mm Peridot*
ﬂ 22x 14 mm (with pendant loop)
\ e 925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 5 mm Peridot*
e 3.8g
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL3012

Price: N$4,734.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, PANGOLIN: 925 STERLING
SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, pangolin: 925 Sterling Silver
925 Sterling Silver

25 x 19mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver

8.0g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL3040

Price: N$3,366.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 39


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-chameleon-925-sterling-silver-750-gold-18ct-5-mm-topaz/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+chameleon%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+750+Gold+%2818ct%29%2C+5+mm+Topaz%2A
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-chameleon-925-sterling-silver-750-gold-18ct-5-mm-peridot/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+chameleon%3A+925+Sterling+Silver%2C+750+Gold+%2818ct%29%2C+5+mm+Peridot%2A
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-pangolin-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+pangolin%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, SMALL SIZE AFRICA: 925
STERLING SILVER, 750 GOLD (18CT), 3 MM RHODOLITE*
(GARNET)

Pendant with necklace*, small size Africa: 925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 3 mm
Rhodolite* (garnet)

925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 3 mm Rhodolite* (garnet)

27 x 19mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 3 mm Rhodolite* (garnet)

4.29g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL4005

Price: N$3,798.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH NECKLACE*, MEDIUM SIZE AFRICA WITH
ELEPHANT: 375 GOLD (9CT), 925 STERLING SILVER

Pendant with necklace*, medium size Africa with elephant: 375 Gold (9ct), 925
Sterling Silver

925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct)

30 x 22 mm (with pendant loop)

925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct)

5.5¢g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL4009

Price: N$4,500.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

PENDANT WITH SILVER ROLO CHAIN* (ADJUSTABLE
LENGTH), UMBRELLA THORN TREE SEED POD (1 TWIST):
925 STERLING SILVER

—
N
?é AN Pendant with silver Rolo chain* (adjustable length), umbrella thorn tree seed pod (1
\t\ j twist): 925 Sterling Silver
;}*r— ~4 925 Sterling Silver
o

14 mm @ x 6.5 mm
925 Sterling Silver

1.4q
Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm

SKU: HL10005
Price: N$1,728.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 40


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-small-size-africa-925-sterling-silver-750-gold-18ct-3-mm-rhodolite-garnet/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+small+size+Africa%3A++925+Sterling+Silver%2C+750+Gold+%2818ct%29%2C+3+mm+Rhodolite%2A+%28garnet%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-necklace-medium-size-africa-with-elephant-375-gold-9ct-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+necklace%2A%2C+medium+size+Africa+with+elephant%3A+375+Gold+%289ct%29%2C+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/pendant-with-silver-rolo-chain-adjustable-length-umbrella-thorn-tree-seed-pod-1-twist-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Pendant+with+silver+Rolo+chain%2A+%28adjustable+length%29%2C+umbrella+thorn+tree+seed+pod+%281+twist%29%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

STUD EARRINGS UMBRELLA THORN TREE SEED POD: 925
STERLING SILVER

g i,i Stud earrings umbrella thorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver

S V- 925 Sterling Silver
£ b ?; = 13mm @ x 12 mm

e — 925 Sterling Silver
= 2.8¢g

Weight 0.1638 kg
Dimensions 13 x 18 x 3.5cm
SKU: HL10006

Price: N$2,232.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SKOONHEID BRACELET 2-ROW HONEY

Skoonheid Bracelet 2-Row Honey
Honey

A B A L N ilQSmm

! ok AR Glass- & artisanal beads
30g

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 19.5x25x1.5cm
SKU: OMB041

Price: N$140.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

NYAE NYAE BRACELET M

Nyae Nyae Bracelet M
Dark Brown

+£215mm

Glass- & artisanal beads
409

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 20x 3.5x1cm
SKU: OMBO031

Price: N$260.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

NYAE NYAE BRACELET S

Nyae Nyae Bracelet S
Natural

+195mm

Glass- & artisanal beads
409

Weight 0.02 kg
Dimensions 195 x45x1cm

SKU: OMB032
Price: N$260.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 41



https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/stud-earrings-umbrella-thorn-tree-seed-pod-925-sterling-silver/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Stud+earrings+umbrella+thorn+tree+seed+pod%3A+925+Sterling+Silver
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-sk-bracelet-2-row-honey/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Skoonheid+Bracelet+2-Row+Honey
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-nyae-nyae-bracelet-m-dark-namib/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Nyae+Nyae+Bracelet+M
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-nyae-nyae-bracelet-s-natural/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Nyae+Nyae+Bracelet+S
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

SKOONHEID BRACELET BLACK

Skoonheid Bracelet Black
Black

£195mm

Glass- & artisanal beads
60g

Weight 0.
Dimensions 1
SKU: OMB033

Price: N$220.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SKOONHEID BRACELET CREAM

Skoonheid Bracelet Cream
; Natural
2005000808000 C .| +195mm
Aotnid - dnd o, _b'.ﬂn,»_-"‘%.'-’“ Glass- & artisanal beads
609

Weight 0.02 kg

Dimensions 19.5x35x 1.5cm
SKU: OMB034

Price: N$220.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SKOONHEID BRACELET HONEY

Skoonheid Bracelet Honey

Honey

i +195mm

Ave ¥ Glass- & artisanal beads
60g

Weight 0.02 kg

Dimensions 19.5 x 3.5 x 1.5cm
SKU: OMBO035

Price: N$220.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

bt
(e

e
D I
o T A

2 " s aVg'etygTae oo ¥y

\
Y
A
T
ol §

‘«. P
_""'kr_.-'

SKOONHEID BRACELET 1-ROW BLACK

Skoonheid Bracelet 1-Row Black
Black

+195mm

Glass- & artisanal beads

20g

Weight 0.01 kg

Dimensions 195 x 1.5x 1.5cm
SKU: OMB036

Price: N$100.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 42


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-skoonheid-bracelet-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Skoonheid+Bracelet+Black
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-skoonheid-bracelet-cream/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Skoonheid+Bracelet+Cream
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-skoonheid-bracelet-honey/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Skoonheid+Bracelet+Honey
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-sk-bracelet-1-row-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Skoonheid+Bracelet+1-Row+Black
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

SKOONHEID BRACELET 1-ROW CREAM

Skoonheid Bracelet 1-Cream
2 Natural
it il Swthrarty ettt e el +195mm
Glass- & artisanal beads
209

Weight 0.
Dimensions 1
SKU: OMB037

Price: N$100.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SKOONHEID BRACELET 1-ROW HONEY

Skoonheid Bracelet 1-Row Honey
Honey
R e R s b AR £195mm
Glass- & artisanal beads
20g

Weight 0.01 kg

Dimensions 195 x1.5x1.5cm
SKU: OMBO038

Price: N$100.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SKOONHEID BRACELET 2-ROW BLACK

Skoonheid Bracelet 2-Row Black
Black

£195mm

Glass- & artisanal beads

30g

Weight 0.01 kg

Dimensions 19.5x 2.5 x1.5cm
SKU: OMB039

Price: N$140.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

SKOONHEID BRACELET 2-ROW CREAM

Skoonheid Bracelet 2-Row Cream
Natural
- . £195mm
= OIS Glass- & artisanal beads
309

Weight 0.01 kg

Dimensions 19.5x 25 x 1.5cm
SKU: OMB040

Price: N$140.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 43


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-sk-bracelet-1-row-cream/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Skoonheid+Bracelet+1-Row+Cream
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-sk-bracelet-1-row-honey/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Skoonheid+Bracelet+1-Row++Honey
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-sk-bracelet-2-row-black/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Skoonheid+Bracelet+2-Row+Black
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-sk-bracelet-2-row-cream/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Skoonheid+Bracelet+2-Row+Cream
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

BRACELET CLASSIC-GEOMETRIC DESIGN

Bracelet Classic-Geometric Design
Natural and Brown

?ﬂ% +195 - 235mm
B2 Artisanal beads

30g

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 21.5x2x1cm
SKU: OMB012

Price: N$190.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BRACELET CLASSIC-GEOMETRIC DESIGN

Bracelet Classic-Geometric Design
Natural and Black

. e Sy N w +195 - 235mm
mﬂ?} q!"r Artisanal beads

30g

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 215 x2x1cm
SKU: OMBO013

Price: N$190.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BRACELET INTEGRATED 2-STRAND L

Bracelet Integrated 2-strand L
Natural
*+215mm
Artisanal beads
209

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 21.5x15x%x1cm
SKU: OMB014

Price: N$150.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BRACELET INTEGRATED 2-STRAND M

Bracelet Integrated 2-strand M
Natural
+215mm
Artisanal beads
20g

Weight 0.01

Dimensions 21.5x15x%x1cm
SKU: OMBO015

Price: N$150.00

Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 44


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-bracelet-classic-geometric-designs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+Classic-Geometric+Design
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-bracelet-classic-geometric-designs-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+Classic-Geometric+Design
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-bracelet-integrated-2-strand-l/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+Integrated+2-strand+L
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-bracelet-integrated-2-strand-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+Integrated+2-strand+M
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

BRACELET INTEGRATED 4-STRAND N

Bracelet Integrated 4-strand N
Natural

+215mm

Artisanal beads

509

Weight 0.01
Dimensions 21.5x 3 x1cm

SKU: OMBO016
Price: N$220.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BRACELET INTEGRATED 4-STRAND ZIPPY

Bracelet integrated 4-strand Zippy
Natural and Brown

Artisanal beads

409

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 21.5x3x1cm
SKU: OMBO017

Price: N$220.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BRACELET INTEGRATED 4-STRAND HALF&HALF

Bracelet integrated 4-strand Half&Half

Natural and Brown
S

Artisanal beads

409

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 21.5x3x1cm
SKU: OMB018

Price: N$220.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

BRACELET INTEGRATED 4-STRAND NB

Bracelet integrated 4-strand NB

Natural and Black
S -215mm

Artisanal beads

409

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 21.5x3x1cm
SKU: OMB019

Price: N$220.00
Category: Jewellery & Accessories

Page: 45


https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-bracelet-integrated-4-strand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+Integrated+4-strand+N
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-bracelet-integrated-4-strand-v1-zippy/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+integrated+4-strand++Zippy
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-bracelet-integrated-4-strand-v2-halfhalf/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+integrated+4-strand+Half%26Half
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-bracelet-integrated-4-strand-v3-tbd/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Jewellery-amp-Accessories&utm_term=Bracelet+integrated+4-strand+NB
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/jewellery-and-accessories/

Namibia Craft Shop

INDEX

A

African Big 5 Pendant Gold 19

African Big 5 Pendant Silver 19

Avant-garde Elephant Face Pendant Gold 21
Avant-garde Elephant Face Pendant Silver 21
Avant-garde Elephant Face Studs Gold 17
Avant-garde Elephant Face Studs Silver 16

Baby Giraffe Kids Pendant Gold 7

Baby Giraffe Kids Pendant Silver 7

Baby Giraffe Kids Studs Gold 4

Baby Giraffe Kids Studs Silver 3

Baobab Wisdom Tree Pendant Gold 19
Baobab Wisdom Tree Pendant Silver 18
Baobab Wisdom Tree Studs Gold 16
Baobab Wisdom Tree Studs Silver 16
Bracelet Classic Large 22

Bracelet Classic Medium 23

Bracelet Classic Small 23

Bracelet Classic-Geometric Design 44
Bracelet elephant: 375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver 32
Bracelet elephant: 925 Sterling Silver 32
Bracelet guinea fowl feather: 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls, adjustable length 23
Bracelet Integrated 2-strand L 44
Bracelet Integrated 2-strand M 44
Bracelet integrated 4-strand Half&Half 45
Bracelet Integrated 4-strand N 45
Bracelet integrated 4-strand NB 45
Bracelet integrated 4-strand Zippy 45

C

Charming Monkey Kids Pendant Gold 5

Charming Monkey Kids Pendant Silver 4

Charming Monkey Kids Studs Gold 11

Charming Monkey Kids Studs Silver 11

Chic Elephant Pendant Gold 21

Chic Elephant Pendant Silver 20

Chic Elephant Studs Gold 16

Chic Elephant Studs Silver 15

Collier with 2 elephants: 925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct), adjustable length 32
Collier with 2 warthogs: 925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct), adjustable length 34

D
Dazzling Africa Studs Gold 15
Dazzling Africa Studs Silver 15

Earrings Guinea fowl feather Brass 25

Earrings Guinea fowl feather Natural 25

Earrings guinea fowl feather: 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls 37
Earrings small camelthorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver 26

Page: 46



Namibia Craft Shop

Earrings small combretum seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearls 34
Elephant Cuff Bracelet Gold 14
Elephant Cuff Bracelet Silver 14

F

Fun Elephant Kids Studs Gold 4
Fun Elephant Kids Studs Silver 4
Fun Elephant Pendant Gold 6
Fun Elephant Pendant Silver 6
Fun Monkey Kids Studs Gold 12
Fun Monkey Kids Studs Silver 11

G

Giraffe Love Pendant Gold 22
Giraffe Love Pendant Silver 22
Giraffe Love Studs Gold 9
Giraffe Love Studs Silver 9
Giraffe Pendant Gold 22
Giraffe Pendant Silver 21
Giraffe Studs Gold 9

Giraffe Studs Silver 8

M

Mighty Elephant Pendant Gold 18
Mighty Elephant Pendant Silver 18
My Simba Kids Studs Gold 3

My Simba Kids Studs Silver 2

My Simba Pendant Gold 6

My Simba Pendant Silver 5

Nyae Nyae Bracelet M 41
Nyae Nyae Bracelet S 41

(o)

Origami Elephant Pendant Gold 20
Origami Elephant Pendant Silver 20
Origami Elephant Studs Gold 8
Origami Elephant Studs Silver 8

P

Pendant large Guinea fowl feather Brass 25

Pendant small Guinea fowl feather Brass 25

Pendant small Guinea fowl feather Natural 24

Pendant with 925 silver Omega necklace (adjustable length between 42 and 45 cm), elephant
family: 375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver 31

Pendant with 925 silver Omega necklace (adjustable length between 42 and 45 cm),rhino family:
375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver, diamond (& 1.4 mm, |-}, si) 33

Pendant with necklace*, acacia / African tree: 375 Gold (9ct), diamond (& 1.9 mm, I+, si) 30

Pendant with necklace*, acacia / African tree: 925 Sterling Silver 30

Pendant with necklace*, Africa: 375 Gold (9ct) 31

Pendant with necklace*, chameleon: 925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 5 mm Peridot* 39

Pendant with necklace*, chameleon: 925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 5 mm Topaz* 39

Pendant with necklace*, chameleon: 925 Sterling Silver, grey - black freshwater pearl 38

Pendant with necklace*, chameleon: 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl 38

Pendant with necklace*, elephant: 375 Gold (9ct), diamond (g 1.4 mm, |-, si) 31

Pendant with necklace*, elephant: 925 Sterling Silver, black diamond (d 1.4 mm) 32

Pendant with necklace*, guinea fowl feather: 925 Sterling Silver 38

Page: 47



Namibia Craft Shop

Pendant with necklace*, guinea fowl feather: 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl 37

Pendant with necklace*, large camelthorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver 35

Pendant with necklace*, large camelthorn tree seed pod: oxidized 925 Sterling Silver 26

Pendant with necklace*, large guinea fowl feather : 925 Sterling Silver, loosly swinging fac. gems ( 4
mm Citrine*, 3 mm Topaz*, 3 mm Peridot*) 37

Pendant with necklace*, large guinea fowl feather: 925 Sterling Silver 36

Pendant with necklace*, large Mopane leaf: oxidized 925 Sterling Silver, 4 mm Peridot* 28

Pendant with necklace*, medium size Africa with elephant: 375 Gold (9ct), 925 Sterling Silver 40

Pendant with necklace*, medium size Africa: oxidized 925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 3 mm
Peridot* 24

Pendant with necklace*, medium size Mopane leaf: 375 Gold (9ct), 3 diamonds (total 0.03 ct, I+, si)
28

Pendant with necklace*, medium size Mopane leaf: 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl 28

Pendant with necklace*, medium size Mopane leaf: oxidized 925 Sterling Silver 27

Pendant with necklace*, Namibia: 375 Gold (9ct) 23

Pendant with necklace*, Namibia: 925 Sterling Silver 36

Pendant with necklace*, pangolin: 925 Sterling Silver 39

Pendant with necklace*, pangolin: 925 Sterling Silver, 375 Gold (9ct), 4 mm Rhodolite* (garnet) 24

Pendant with necklace*, rhino: 925 Sterling Silver, black diamond (& 1.4 mm) 33

Pendant with necklace*, rhino: 925 Sterling Silver, diamond (@ 1.4 mm, |-, si) 33

Pendant with necklace*, small camelthorn tree seed pod: 375 Gold (9ct) 27

Pendant with necklace*, small camelthorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver 26

Pendant with necklace*, small camelthorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver, black diamond (9 1.4
mm) 27

Pendant with necklace*, small combretum seed pod: 375 Gold (9ct) 34

Pendant with necklace*, small combretum seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver, grey freshwater pearl 35

Pendant with necklace*, small combretum seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver, white freshwater pearl 35

Pendant with necklace*, small size Africa with elephant: 375 Gold (9ct), oxidized 925 Sterling Silver
30

Pendant with necklace*, small size Africa: 925 Sterling Silver, 750 Gold (18ct), 3 mm Rhodolite*
(garnet) 40

Pendant with necklace*, small size Mopane leaf: 925 Sterling Silver 36

Pendant with necklace*, small size Mopane leaf: 925 Sterling Silver, diamond (J 1.4 mm, I-J, si) 29

Pendant with necklace*, sunbird / sugarbird / humming bird / colibri: 925 Sterling Silver 29

Pendant with necklace*, sunbird / sugarbird / humming bird / colibri: 925 Sterling Silver, 4 mm
Peridot*, 3 mm Topaz*, 3 mm Citrine* 29

Pendant with necklace*, umbrella thorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver 34

Pendant with silver Rolo chain* (adjustable length), umbrella thorn tree seed pod (1 twist): 925
Sterling Silver 40

Pretty in Pink Elephant Kids Pendant Gold 7

Pretty in Pink Elephant Kids Pendant Silver 6

Pretty in Pink Elephant Kids Studs Gold 11

Pretty in Pink Elephant Kids Studs Silver 10

R

Rhino Kids Pendant Gold 2
Rhino Kids Pendant Silver 2
Rhino Kids Studs Gold 3
Rhino Kids Studs Silver 3

S

SAVE THE RHINO Cuff Bracelet Gold 14
SAVE THE RHINO Cuff Bracelet Silver 13
SAVE THE RHINO Pendant Gold 13
SAVE THE RHINO Pendant Silver 13
SAVE THE RHINO Studs Gold 10

SAVE THE RHINO Studs Silver 10

Page: 48



Namibia Craft Shop

Skoonheid Bracelet 1-Row Black 42

Skoonheid Bracelet 1-Row Cream 43

Skoonheid Bracelet 1-Row Honey 43

Skoonheid Bracelet 2-Row Black 43

Skoonheid Bracelet 2-Row Cream 43

Skoonheid Bracelet 2-Row Honey 41

Skoonheid Bracelet Black 42

Skoonheid Bracelet Cream 42

Skoonheid Bracelet Honey 42

Southern Cross Cuff Bracelet Gold 15

Southern Cross Cuff Bracelet Silver 14

Southern Cross Pendant Gold 18

Southern Cross Pendant Silver 17

Southern Cross Studs Gold 8

Southern Cross studs Silver 7

Sparkling African Continent Pendant Gold 20

Sparkling African Continent Pendant Silver 19

Sparkling African Continent Studs Gold 17

Sparkling African Continent Studs Silver 17

Sparkling Paw Print Kids Pendant Gold 5

Sparkling Paw Print Kids Pendant Silver 5

Sparkling Paw Print Kids Studs Gold 12

Sparkling Paw Print Kids Studs Silver 12

Spicy Cheetah Pendant Gold 13

Spicy Cheetah Pendant Silver 12

Spicy Cheetah Studs Gold 10

Spicy Cheetah Studs Silver 9

Stud earrings guinea fowl feather: 925 Sterling Silver 37
Stud earrings small camelthorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver 26
Stud earrings small Mopane leaves: 925 Sterling Silver 36
Stud earrings umbrella thorn tree seed pod: 925 Sterling Silver 41

Page: 49



